
14096A0127009 426418

05/10/2025

Orario ingresso: 10:00

THE WOW SIDE 2023
VIALE DONATO BRAMANTE 31/65, FIUMICINO

Color Hotel
Orario inizio evento: 10:00

Posto Unico

0c2647ac36c44775a6d92362e15b8141

IA-Intero web

Prezzo EUR: 15.00
Prevendita EUR: 1.00
Totale EUR: 16.00
Transazione: 1826956 Prog.Ev.: 133
C.F. Org: 13185271007
Cod. Genere: 54
00100859 A0127009 426418
04/10/2025 18:29 3415576771DB3E56
C.F. Tit.: 14767361000 Cod.Rich.Em.Sigillo: SW000001 Locale 581202241810



14096A0127009 426419

05/10/2025

Orario ingresso: 10:00

THE WOW SIDE 2023
VIALE DONATO BRAMANTE 31/65, FIUMICINO

Color Hotel
Orario inizio evento: 10:00

Posto Unico

125870c0157f406283a5d8b612fc04c4

IA-Intero web

Prezzo EUR: 15.00
Prevendita EUR: 1.00
Totale EUR: 16.00
Transazione: 1826956 Prog.Ev.: 134
C.F. Org: 13185271007
Cod. Genere: 54
00100859 A0127009 426419
04/10/2025 18:29 20A03236D1CBDB39
C.F. Tit.: 14767361000 Cod.Rich.Em.Sigillo: SW000001 Locale 581202241810



14096A0127005 434849

05/10/2025

Orario ingresso:

THE WOW SIDE 2023
VIALE DONATO BRAMANTE 31/65, FIUMICINO

Color Hotel
Orario inizio evento: 10:00

Calzini

23d340e301db442b839508f84418212d

J3-Calzini Donna

Prezzo EUR: 3.00
Prevendita EUR: 0.00
Totale EUR: 3.00
Transazione: 1826957 Prog.Ev.: 135
C.F. Org: 13185271007
Cod. Genere: 54
00100859 A0127005 434849
04/10/2025 18:29 33BAEB9BF5861051
C.F. Tit.: 14767361000 Cod.Rich.Em.Sigillo: SW000001 Locale 581202241810


